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JSE Interest Rate Exchange

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Contract Strike C/P Product

Report for 04/03/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

GOVI On 07-Aug-2008
$ /R On 13-Jun-2008
€/R On 13-Jun-2008
$ /R On 17-Mar-2008
R153 On 02-May-2008
$ /R On 15-Sep-2008

€ /R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

jGovi

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Bond Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

18

38

1,018
129
1,970
110
72

1,200

4,500

2,669.38
8,155.82
1,571.64
15,447.08
120,281.22
588.09

14,879.25

163,592.48
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